
•  uesday Sept 6 - WELCOME! 
•  Due Wednesday Sept 7 - Please fill in the student information sheet using your school google account 
and the link https://goo.gl/forms/LrWeGHLrC2kgoOXF2 
•  Integers and Operations - Unit 1 
•  Notes on operations of integers - additional resource 
•  Due Thursday Sept 8 - Operations on integers front side only #0 and 1 (link)  Operations on Integers 
worksheet 
•  Noah's Ark problem from class 
•  Due Friday Sept 9 - Integer word problems, entire sheet 
•  Due Monday Sept 12 - Autobiography Assignment (10 points)  Remember the objective of this 
assignment is for me to get to know you as a person and as a student of mathematics. 
•  By Wednesday Sept 14 - please log-in to your gradebook account.  See instructions to the right. 
•  Due Wednesday Sept 14 - order of operations worksheet.  Show all work.  Your answers may be 
fractions!  Watch your signs. 
•  Reminder Wednesday Sept 14 IN CLASS we will be taking an algebra skills diagnostic.  Please bring a 
calculator. 
•  Due Thursday Sept 15 - 620 pretest 1-23  unless otherwise discussed 
•  Due Friday Sept 16 - operations on integers worksheet.  Please check mygradebook.com for any missing 
assignments. 
•  Due Monday Sept 19 - order of operations worksheet    QUIZ today 
•  Due Wed Sept 21 - ITSA Fraction sheet  (both sides) 
•  Due Thursday Sept 22 - fraction number line (side 1) 
•  No Class Friday Sept 23 - Special Schedule 
•  Due Monday Sept 26 - fraction packet #1-5 
•  Advance Notice QUIZ Friday Sept 30 topics will include operations on integers, order of operations 
and fractions. 
•  Due Wednesday Sept 28 - finish fraction packet (last two pages - linked on Monday9/26 if you need a 
copy) 
•  Due Thursday Sept 29 - 
•  Due Friday Sept 30 Finish review sheet QUIZ today 
•  No School Monday October 3 
•  Due Wednesday October 4 - The Number line worksheet 
•  Reminder - midterm emails will be sent home over the weekend 
•  No "official" homework due on Thursday October 6 - use the time to check mygradebook and get 
caught up on missing assignments 
•  Due Friday October 7 - Combining Like terms Puzzle.  Please show your work. 
•  Advance Notice - QUIZ Friday October 7 - focus:  one-step equations and combining like terms 
•  No School Monday 10/10 
•  No School Wednesday 10/12 
•  Due Friday 10/14 - Simplify expressions worksheet  - please show your work.  All subtraction signs 
should be changed to +( - ) 
•  Due Monday October 17 - fraction review 
•  If you want additional time - here are the station problems.  You can work on them, in the station answer 
space, at home and turn them in for points. 
•  Due Thursday October 20 - Simplifying Expression Worksheet 
•  Due Friday October 21 - worksheet on distributive property  QUIZ today through distributive property 
(includes combining like terms, integers, order of operations and fractions) 
•  FYI  Notes on Distributive Property 
•  Due Monday October 24 - worksheet distributive property and combining like terms 
•  Due Wednesday October 26 - combining like terms worksheet  through 5b 
•  Due Thursday October 27 - Practice combining like terms 1-10 
•  In class today - began our unit on solving equations - packet 1 



•  Due Friday October 28 - QUIZ today  equation packet 1 (linked above) finish 1-30 and first four two 
step equations 
•  Due Monday October 31 - worksheet simplifying and distributive property 
•  Due Wednesday November 2 - balance model worksheet 1-16 (finish from class) 
•  Due Thursday November 3 - equation packet pages (from the linked pdf file:  1, 2, 3, 5, 6 and 7 )  from 
class packet first 3 complete pages front/back 
•  Due Friday November 4 - QUIZ today    Equation packet (from Thursday) p. 13 a-h	  


